
314 Mountain Road, 
Cornwall-on-Hudson, NY 12520 

sks.org

The Storm King School

Main Phone Number:	 845.534.7892

Toll Free:	 800.225.9144

Dean on Duty Cell:	 845.629.0344 

Admissions:	 845.534.9860

Campus Security:	 845.762.6213

Important Contact Information

Head of School
Lisa Shambaugh, 845.458.7511, lshambaugh@sks.org

Asst. Head for Finance; CFO
Ray Hecht, 845.458.7518, rhecht@sks.org

Asst. Head for Admissions & Marketing 
Marek Pramuka, 845.458.7542, mpramuka@sks.org

Asst. Head for Academics
Dr. Tim Lance, 845.458.7539, tlance@sks.org

Asst. Head for Student Life 
Emily Cole-Chu MacSwain, 845.458.7516, emacswain@sks.org

Asst. to the Head of School
Anne Marie Coleman, 845.458.7534, acoleman@sks.org

Director of Athletics & Head of Summer Programs
Dr. Nicole Cervantes, 845.458.7544, ncervantes@sks.org

Director of College Counseling
Daniel Constantinidi, 845.458.7515, dconstantinidi@sks.org

Director of Student Health Services
Cindy Neville, RN, 845.458.7524, cneville@sks.org
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